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DATE
5/20
6/3
6/9
6/15
6/24
77
8/6
9/2

2017 Indiana Fever on FOX Sports Indiana
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TEAM
CONNECTICUT
DALLAS
SEATTLE
ATLANTA
LOS ANGELES
ATLANTA
MINNESOTA
SAN ANTONIO

TIME (ET) NETWORK
7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
7:30pm FOX Sports Indiana
6:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana



