2017 Indiana Fever on FOX Sports Indiana

DAY	DATE	TEAM	TEAM	<u>TIME (ET)</u>	NETWORK
Saturday	5/20	VS.	CONNECTICUT	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana
Saturday	6/3	VS.	DALLAS	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana
Friday	6/9	VS.	SEATTLE	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana
Thursday	6/15	VS.	ATLANTA	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana
Saturday	6/24	VS.	LOS ANGELES	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana
Friday	7/7	at	ATLANTA	7:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana
Sunday	8/6	VS.	MINNESOTA	6:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana
Saturday	9/2	VS.	SAN ANTONIO	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana